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crystal news

denim blue

rose gold crystal

rose gold metalic

rose gold hematite

crystal- jet hematite- golden shadow- crystal light gold
crystal- hematite- bronze shade
crystal and shapes

crystal and light gold

crystal and colors

crystal and heart

a touch of asia
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Crystal colors:

00
01
02
03
05
07
09
11
24
26
42
43
46
49
61
62
63
64
66
67
68
72

black & white

crystal jet hematite

jet hematite

crystal

light gold

green

red

purple

vintage rose

padparadscha orange
bronze shade with rhodium
bronze shade with gold
antik pink

violet copper orange
crystal and golden shadow with rhodium

crystal and golden shadow with gold

jet hematite and metallic light gold with rhodium

jet hematite and metallic light gold with gold

jet hematite and crystal rose gold
crystal rose gold and light silk
crystal rose gold

denim blue

Metal:
Plating:

brass - titanium earring sticks

real rhodium - gold - rose gold

Material: natural stones

Crystal:

hand - set swarovski elements



